
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/037526-2025 

Award

UK6 - Contract Award Notice (OpC2&T - TPGroup
Commercial Support)

Ministry of Defence

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-037526
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-052b09 (view related notices)
Published 4 July 2025, 3:38pm

Scope 

Reference

62155848

Description

continuation of technical specialist support by TPG Services Limited (subsiduary of
SAGENTIA LIMITED)

 

Contract 1. OpC2&T - TPGroup Commercial Support

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/037526-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/037526-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-052b09


Page 2 to 4

Supplier

TPG SERVICES LIMITED

Contract value

£57,200 excluding VAT

£68,640 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

4 July 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

11 July 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

14 July 2025 to 14 October 2025

3 months, 1 day

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications



Page 3 to 4

71356300 - Technical support services

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award

Special regime

Defence and security

Supplier 

TPG SERVICES LIMITED

Companies House: 02849800

Harston Mill Royston Road, Harston

Cambridge

CB22 7GG

United Kingdom

Email: Mark.Copp@sagentiadefence.com

Region: UKH12 - Cambridgeshire CC

mailto:Mark.Copp@sagentiadefence.com


Page 4 to 4

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. OpC2&T - TPGroup Commercial Support

Contracting authority 

Ministry of Defence

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHVX-4316-ZVGZ

MoD Abbey Wood

Bristol

BS34 8JH

United Kingdom

Contact name: Ministry of Defence

Email: hugo.divers100@mod.gov.uk

Website: https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/ministry-of-defence

Region: UKK12 - Bath and North East Somerset, North Somerset and South
Gloucestershire

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:hugo.divers100@mod.gov.uk
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/ministry-of-defence
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. OpC2&T - TPGroup Commercial Support
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime

	Supplier
	TPG SERVICES LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	Ministry of Defence


		2025-07-31T23:50:04+0100
	TCPDF




